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07 - Champs - Bob & Red
Drew Brees QB NOR  <bye>  * 15 15.00
Joseph Addai RB IND  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Ray Rice RB BAL  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Lance Moore WR NOR  <bye>  * 0 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT @ GNB  * 3 1.00
David Akers K PHI  <bye>  * 4 4.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  <bye>  * 3 3.00

1 - Ron & Ike
No players on roster.

2 - Dave & Rickey
No players on roster.

3 - Matt & Ryan
No players on roster.

4 - Joel & Rob
No players on roster.

49ERS - Bob & Jerry
Drew Brees QB NOR  <bye>  * 15 15.00
Joseph Addai RB IND  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @ GNB  * 27 9.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Deion Branch WR NWE  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs PIT  * 12 3.00
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye>  * 13 13.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  <bye>  * 3 3.00

5 - Billy & Gary
No players on roster.

6 - Joe & Javier
No players on roster.

7 - Richard
No players on roster.

8 - Tim
No players on roster.

A - League - dan & rich
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Michael Turner RB ATL  <bye>  * 6 6.00
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Deion Branch WR NWE  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Roddy White WR ATL  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT @ GNB  * 3 1.00
Garrett Hartley K NOR  <bye>  * 12 12.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  <bye>  * 3 3.00

B - League - Matt & Ryan
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vs PIT  * 48 12.00
Brandon Jackson RB GNB vs PIT  * 3 0.75
Ray Rice RB BAL  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Wes Welker WR NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs PIT  * 12 3.00
Lance Moore WR NOR  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Shayne Graham K NWE  <bye>  * 7 7.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00

Dall-ers - Corbett & Dave
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vs PIT  * 48 12.00
Ray Rice RB BAL  <bye>  * 9 4.50
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Marques Colston WR NOR  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT @ GNB  * 3 1.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Mason Crosby K GNB vs PIT  * 25 6.25
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vs PIT  * 46 11.50

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Matt Ryan QB ATL  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Reggie Bush RB NOR  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @ GNB  * 27 9.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Roddy White WR ATL  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Marques Colston WR NOR  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Shayne Graham K NWE  <bye>  * 7 7.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ GNB  * 22 7.33

Frsco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Michael Turner RB ATL  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Matt Forte RB CHI  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Roddy White WR ATL  <bye>  * 3 3.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Johnny Knox WR CHI  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Shayne Graham K NWE  <bye>  * 7 7.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ GNB  * 22 7.33

Niners - Joe & Jim
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @ GNB  * 18 6.00
Reggie Bush RB NOR  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Danny Woodhead RB NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Hines Ward WR PIT @ GNB  * 6 2.00
Wes Welker WR NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Lance Moore WR NOR  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Garrett Hartley K NOR  <bye>  * 12 12.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00

PAT-ERS - DJ & Jeff
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Michael Turner RB ATL  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Jamaal Charles RB KAN  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Deion Branch WR NWE  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Devery Henderson WR NOR  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Wes Welker WR NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Garrett Hartley K NOR  <bye>  * 12 12.00
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  <bye>  * 21 21.00

Raiders - Dan & rich
Michael Vick QB PHI  <bye>  * 9 9.00
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
LeSean McCoy RB PHI  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vs PIT  * 12 3.00
Robert Meachem WR NOR  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Matt Bryant K ATL  <bye>  * 3 3.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


